
Victorian Track Championships
Para, J19 and Elite

Date: 9th December 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, December 09 2023 5:07:23pm
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Event 12b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit 4000m Gold
16 Laps - Result

1. 15 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 4:39.663
Half Lap 14.555 (2)

Lap 2 39.961 (2)
Lap 3 16.279 56.241 (1)
Lap 4 16.548 1:12.789 (1)
Lap 5 16.697 1:29.486 (1)
Lap 6 16.822 1:46.309 (1)
Lap 7 16.984 2:03.293 (1)
Lap 8 16.925 2:20.219 (1)
Lap 9 17.055 2:37.274 (1)

Lap 10 17.244 2:54.518 (1)
Lap 11 17.496 3:12.015 (1)
Lap 12 17.635 3:29.650 (1)
Lap 13 17.814 3:47.464 (1)
Lap 14 17.568 4:05.033 (1)
Lap 15 17.427 4:22.460 (1)
Lap 16 17.202 4:39.663 (1)

2. 9 Adam JACKSON (Castlemaine CC) 4:59.894 +20.231
Half Lap 13.416 13.416 (1)

Lap 1 22.192 22.192 (1)
Lap 2 17.193 39.386 (1)
Lap 3 17.716 57.102 (2)
Lap 4 18.389 1:15.491 (2)
Lap 5 18.220 1:33.712 (2)
Lap 6 18.098 1:51.811 (2)
Lap 7 18.204 2:10.016 (2)
Lap 8 18.156 2:28.173 (2)
Lap 9 18.413 2:46.586 (2)

Lap 10 18.320 3:04.906 (2)
Lap 11 18.540 3:23.447 (2)
Lap 12 18.888 3:42.336 (2)
Lap 13 19.239 4:01.575 (2)
Lap 14 19.489 4:21.064 (2)
Lap 15 19.639 4:40.704 (2)
Lap 16 19.190 4:59.894 (2)


